2021/22 Season Please call us: 01252 365495

Adult Prices

Prices include our Gatwick/Lyon

flights, transfers, chalet accommodation,

breakfast, dinner, wine and
children's drinks.

Entrée
Allez

Magical Christmas
New Year Special

(6 night special)

Entrée

Allez
La Créme

Allez

Entrée

Dream Easter

12 December - 02 January dates begin on a Sunday. 08 January - 09 April dates begin on a Saturday. All dates comprise 7 nights except 02 January departure which is 6 nights.

12-Dec
12-Dec
19-Dec
26-Dec
02-Jan
08-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan
05-Feb
12-Feb
19-Feb
26-Feb
05-Mar
12-Mar
19-Mar
26-Mar
02-Apr
09-Apr

Grand Mouflon,
Petit Mouflon
& Monet

SELECT
£629

£1,089
£1,829
£959
£979
£979
£1,209
£1,159
£1,389
£2,129
£1,579
£1,189
£1,189
£1,219
£1,219
£1,489
£1,379

LES GETS

Marjorie &
Cocon des Neiges

SELECT
£689

£1,179
£1,889
£999
£1,029
£1,029
£1,259
£1,209
£1,429
£2,169
£1,639
£1,229
£1,229
£1,269
£1,269
£1,529
£1,439

Chats Bleus
PREMIER SELECT
£699

£1,229
£1,929
£1,059
£1,079
£1,079
£1,309
£1,259
£1,489
£2,229
£1,679
£1,269
£1,269
£1,339
£1,339
£1,579
£1,539

LA PLAGNE

Delphine
PREMIER SELECT
£929
£1,429
£1,989
£1,099
£1,119
£1,119
£1,279
£1,279
£1,429
£2,269
£1,639
£1,289
£1,289
£1,329
£1,329
£1,689
£1,679
£1,679

Nicole
SELECT
£859

£1,359

£1,929
£1,029
£1,049
£1,049
£1,209
£1,209
£1,359
£2,199
£1,569
£1,219
£1,219
£1,259
£1,259
£1,619
£1,609
£1,609

REBERTY 2000
Katie | &2 Eva
SELECT SELECT
£949 £999
£1,649 £1,709
£2,049 £2,109
£L119 £1,179
£1,159 £1,219
£1,159 £1,219
£1,399 £1,449
£1,349 £1,409
£1,479 £1,509
£2,239 £2,289
£1,699 £1,759
£1,349 £1,409
£1,349 £1,409
£1,399 £1,459
£1,399 £1,459
£1,749 £1,829
£1,799 £1,859
£1,799 £1,859

LES BRUYERES

Le Corbeau
& Aigrette

PREMIER SELECT PLUS

£1,129
£1,829
£2,229
£1,199
£1,279
£1,279
£1,479
£1,489
£1,629
£2,329
£1,779
£1,429
£1,429
£1,479
£1,479
£1,929
£1,939
£1,939

Faucon & Aigle
PREMIER SELECT PLUS

£1,179
£1,929
£2,329
£1,249
£1,349
£1,349
£1,539
£1,529
£1,729
£2,369
£1,839
£1,489
£1,489
£1,539
£1,539
£1,989
£1,979
£1,979

All prices are subject to change at any time. Under occupancy supplements may apply to unused beds which depend on the chalet and or date. Please see our booking conditions on our website www.skifamille.co.uk

Free and reduced prices for children

SEASON

Entrée

Allez

Magical Christmas,
New Year Special
and Dream Easter

La Créme

0 to 4 years
Ist Free
2nd 50% off
Ist 75% off
2nd 40% off
Ist 50% off
2nd 30% off
Ist 30% off
2nd 15% off

5 to 10 years
Ist 70% off
2nd 35% off
I'st 50% off
2nd 30% off
Ist 30% off
2nd 20% off
Ist 20% off
2nd 10% off

Il & 12 years
Ist 25% off
2nd 20% off
Ist 20% off
2nd 15% off
Ist 15% off
2nd 10% off
Ist 10% off

Child reductions are shown as a percentage discount on the prices shown above and do not apply to any
other extras, ie childcare, flight/room supplements etc.

Babies and Infants included: ¢ Free nappies and wipes ° A travel cot with luxury foam mattress and
cotton linen will be in your room on arrival ¢ High quality all terrain buggies available at all our
chalets * Home made purées and a range of Hipp Organic baby jars are provided at meal times.

ROOM & FACILITY SUPPLEMENTS PER PERSON PER NIGHT

Balcony: £2.50 Bath : £3.95 Balcony & Bath: £4.95 Superior Room: £10.95
Premium Suites are available in Les Bruyéres at Chalets Faucon, Aigle & Aigrette for £14.95 pppn.

All bookings are made subject to our standard terms and conditions, please visit our website

www.skifamille.co.uk or please request a copy by phone 01252 365495

All prices, loyalty discounts and child discounts are subject to change at any time.

Please see our website for details and our latest guidance regarding hygiene and health
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