2021/22 Season Please call us: 01252 365495

Adult Prices		LES GETS			LA PLAGNE		REBERTY 2000		LES BRUYERES	
Prices include our Gatwick/Lyon flights, transfers, chalet accommodation, breakfast, dinner, wine and children's drinks.		Grand Mouflon, Petit Mouflon & Monet SELECT	Marjorie & Cocon des Neiges SELECT	Chats Bleus PREMIER SELECT	Delphine PREMIER SELECT	Nicole	Katie I & 2 SELECT	Eva select	Le Corbeau & Aigrette PREMIER SELECT PLUS	Faucon & Aigle
Entrée	12-Dec	£629	£689	£699	£929	£859	-	-	-	-
Allez	12-Dec	-	-		-	-	£949	£999	£1,129	£1,179
Magical Christmas	19-Dec	£1,089	£1,179	£1,229	£1,429	£1,359	£1,649	£1,709	£1,829	£1,929
New Year Special	26-Dec	£1,829	£1,889	£1,929	£1,989	£1,929	£2,049	£2,109	£2,229	£2,329
(6 night special)	02-Jan	£959	£999	£1,059	£1,099	£1,029	£1,119	£1,179	£1,199	£1,249
Entrée	08-Jan	£979	£1,029	£1,079	£1,119	£1,049	£1,159	£1,219	£1,279	£1,349
	I 5-Jan	£979	£1,029	£1,079	£1,119	£1,049	£1,159	£1,219	£1,279	£1,349
	22-Jan	£1,209	£1,259	£1,309	£1,279	£1,209	£1,399	£1,449	£1,479	£1,539
	29-Jan	£1,159	£1,209	£1,259	£1,279	£1,209	£1,349	£1,409	£1,489	£1,529
Allez	05-Feb	£1,389	£1,429	£1,489	£1,429	£1,359	£1,479	£1,509	£1,629	£1,729
La Crème	I2-Feb	£2,129	£2,169	£2,229	£2,269	£2,199	£2,239	£2,289	£2,329	£2,369
Allez	19-Feb	£1,579	£1,639	£1,679	£1,639	£1,569	£1,699	£1,759	£1,779	£1,839
	26-Feb	£1,189	£1,229	£1,269	£1,289	£1,219	£1,349	£1,409	£1,429	£1,489
	05-Mar	£1,189	£1,229	£1,269	£1,289	£1,219	£1,349	£1,409	£1,429	£1,489
Entrée	12-Mar	£1,219	£1,269	£1,339	£1,329	£1,259	£1,399	£1,459	£1,479	£1,539
	19-Mar	£1,219	£1,269	£1,339	£1,329	£1,259	£1,399	£1,459	£1,479	£1,539
Dream Easter	26-Mar	£1,489	£1,529	£1,579	£1,689	£1,619	£1,749	£1,829	£1,929	£1,989
	02-Apr	£1,379	£1,439	£1,539	£1,679	£1,609	£1,799	£1,859	£1,939	£1,979
	09-Apr	-	-	-	£1,679	£1,609	£1,799	£1,859	£1,939	£1,979

12 December - 02 January dates begin on a Sunday. 08 January - 09 April dates begin on a Saturday. All dates comprise 7 nights except 02 January departure which is 6 nights.

All prices are subject to change at any time. Under occupancy supplements may apply to unused beds which depend on the chalet and or date. Please see our booking conditions on our website www.skifamille.co.uk

Free and reduced prices for children

SEASON	0 to 4 years	5 to 10 years	11 & 12 years	
	Ist Free	lst 70% off	Ist 25% off	
Entrée	2nd 50% off	2nd 35% off	2nd 20% off	
	Ist 75% off	lst 50% off	Ist 20% off	
Allez	2nd 40% off	2nd 30% off	2nd 15% off	
Magical Christmas,	Ist 50% off	lst 30% off	Ist 15% off	
New Year Special and Dream Easter	2nd 30% off	2nd 20% off	2nd 10% off	
La Catana	Ist 30% off	lst 20% off	Ist 10% off	
La Créme	2nd 15% off	2nd 10% off	-	

Child reductions are shown as a percentage discount on the prices shown above and do not apply to any other extras, ie childcare, flight/room supplements etc.

Babies and Infants included: • Free nappies and wipes • A travel cot with luxury foam mattress and cotton linen will be in your room on arrival • High quality all terrain buggies available at all our chalets • Home made purées and a range of Hipp Organic baby jars are provided at meal times.

ROOM & FACILITY SUPPLEMENTS PER PERSON PER NIGHT

Balcony: £2.50Bath : £3.95Balcony & Bath: £4.95Superior Room: £10.95Premium Suites are available in Les Bruyères at Chalets Faucon, Aigle & Aigrette for £14.95 pppn.

All bookings are made subject to our standard terms and conditions, please visit our website www.skifamille.co.uk or please request a copy by phone 01252 365495 All prices, loyalty discounts and child discounts are subject to change at any time. Please see our website for details and our latest guidance regarding hygiene and health